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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 Rosamma Mathachan (HSBN) Nedumbarayil, 
Parakkadav, Padichira, 

Sasimala, 673579, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

2 07/01/2026 SHIJI VARGHESE VARGHESE (FTHR) THURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MOONAMMILE, 
KUPPADI, KUPPADI, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

3 07/01/2026 Alpha Mariam Sunil Sunil A P (FTHR) Anthikad, Nenmeni, 
Nenmeni, Nenmeni, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

4 07/01/2026 PRAVEENA K P SINDHU L (MTHR) KONIPARAMBIL, 
MALANKARA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
NENMENI, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

5 07/01/2026 SHARAFUNEESA SHAMEER P (HSBN) PEECHODAN HOUSE, 
PATTARUPADI 

JAVAHAR COLONY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

6 07/01/2026 ALDRIN ELDHO JOSE MJ Joseph (FTHR) Mannapurath, Armad, 
Sulthan Bathery, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

7 07/01/2026 SUFAILA K A NOUFAL K (HSBN) KANAKKAYIL, 
ONNEYAR, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHREY

  

8 07/01/2026 SOJA RAJU (HSBN) AMBALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KALLUVAYAL, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

9 07/01/2026 RIYAS K HAMZA K (FTHR) KALAPPURAKKAL, 
PAZHUPPATHUR, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
PAZHUPPATHUR, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

10 07/01/2026 JASEELA SHERIN NASAR C (FTHR) CHERUVIL, 
PUTHANKUNNU, 

NENMENI, 
PUTHANKUNNU P O, 

673595, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

11 07/01/2026 Sunil A P Pennamma  (MTHR) Anthikad, Nenmeni, 
Nenmeni, Nenmeni, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

12 07/01/2026 SAINABA MUHAMMED (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, MANICHIRA, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

POOMALA P O, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

13 07/01/2026 SHEFNA SHERIN P SHEMEER P (FTHR) PEECHODAN HOUSE, 
PATTARUPADI 

JAVAHAR COLONY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY 

P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

14 07/01/2026  MUHAMMED 
SHEFEEQ A B 

BASHEER (FTHR) ALANCHERY HOUSE, 
PATTATH, CHEERAL 

P O, CHEERAL, 
673595, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

15 07/01/2026 JAMSHEER K L LATHEEF (FTHR) KUTTIKKODAN 
18/81, 

PATTANIKOOP, 
PULPALLY, 

PERIKKALLOOR, 
673579, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

16 07/01/2026 Poulose E J Jacob (FTHR) Eadyanal, Malankara, 
Nenmeni, Nenmeni, 

673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

17 07/01/2026 SHIFA FATHIMA LAYYINA (MTHR) THEKKEPEEDIYAKKAL, 
PALLIKANDIE, 
sulthanbathery, 

sulthanbathery, 673592, 
sulthanbathery

  

18 07/01/2026 Fathima sherin  P MUHAMMED 
ASHKER V A (HSBN)

VAVARATH, 
PARIYARAM, 

MUTTIL NORTH, 
PARIYARAM, 673122, 

VYTHIRI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

19 07/01/2026 JOBY GEORGE SOSAMMA (MTHR) PARAYARUKUZHIYIL, 
ILACTRIC KAVALA, 

PULPALLY, 
BHOODANAM, 

673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

20 07/01/2026 RASHEED M K KUNJHIVAPPU 
(FTHR)

CHOONDAPARAMBIL, 
PADICHIRA, 
PADICHIRA, 

CHEEYAMBAM, 
673579, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

21 07/01/2026 FARSANA M MANSOOR K K 
(HSBN)

KARIMKALATHIL, 
ATHIKUNNI, 
PULPALLY, 

PULPALLY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

22 07/01/2026 IRFAN C S SIYAD (FTHR) CHEMBOTHIL, 
KALLOORKKUNNU, 

IRULAM, 
MOODAKKOLLY P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

23 07/01/2026 JAMSHEENA N SAITHALAVI  N 
(FTHR)

21/209 B NALAKATH  
HOUSE, 

THOVARIMALA, 
NENMENI, 

THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

24 07/01/2026 VINAYAK K 
MATHEW

N T MATHEW (FTHR) NJARAKULAM 
HOUSE, BEENACHI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
BEENACHI, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

25 07/01/2026 NABEESA MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KATTUMKADAVATH, 
CHULLIYODE, 

NENMENI, 
CHULLIYODE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

26 07/01/2026 FEBINA K S SHEREEF K A (FTHR) KANNAMKULAM, 
THANNIVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
KOLAGAPPARA, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

27 07/01/2026 DILSHANA  YOUSAF YOUSAF (FTHR) CHETTIYANKANDY 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKANDI, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

28 07/01/2026 SAJEER K K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KATTUM 
KADAVATH, 

CHULLIYODE, 
NENMENI, 

CHULLIYODE, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

29 07/01/2026 SAYYIDHA 
SULTHANA 

SIYAD (FTHR) CHEMPOTHIL, 
KALLOORKUNNU, 

IRULAM, 
MOODAKKOLLY P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

30 07/01/2026 Vasu K K K Kunchu (FTHR) Kottassery House, Near 
Block Office, 

Sulthanbathery, 
Sulthanbathery, 673592, 

Sulthanbathery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

31 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHINAS P S

SADIK ALI (FTHR) PULLANIKKATTIL, 
KALLOOR, KUPPADI, 
NOOLPUZHA, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

32 07/01/2026 Sreelakshmi M G Hariprasad (HSBN) Sreevalsam House, 
Bypass road, 

Kaippanchery, Sulthan 
Bathery, Sulthan 
Bathery, 673592, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

33 07/01/2026 SAINABA HASSAN (FTHR) PULICKAL HOUSE, 
PERIKKALOOR, 

PULPALLI, 
PERIKKALLOOR P O, 

673579, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

34 07/01/2026 BINU MON JOHN (FTHR) PERAYATH, 
PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY, 

PULPALLI, 673579, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

35 07/01/2026 Sheela P G Shiju M V (HSBN) Thiruvambadi, 
Manjakunnu, 
Thazhathoor, 

Thazhathoor, 673595, 
Sulthan bathery

  

36 07/01/2026 MATHEW  N T N J THOMAS (FTHR) NJARAKULAM 
HOUSE, BEENACHI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
BEENACHI, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

37 07/01/2026 STEENA N S JIBIN THOMAS 
(HSBN)

NALANNUMPADAVIL, 
MARAKKADAVU, 

PADICHIRA, 
KABANIGIRI, 673579, 

MULLANKOLLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

38 07/01/2026 Shiju M V Velayuthan (FTHR) Thiruvambadi, 
Manjakunnu, Cheeral, 
Thazhathoor, 673595, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

39 07/01/2026 Noushad Kunnum 
Purathu 

Kunnum purathu Abdul 
Aseez (FTHR)

20/180-A 
Kunnumpurathu, 

Karadippara, Nenmeni, 
Karadippara, 673593, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

40 07/01/2026 MANSOOR  K K KHALID (FTHR) KARIMKALATHIL, 
ATHIKUNI, 
PULPALLY, 

PULPALLY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

41 07/01/2026 AHNAS K K KUNJABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KUNDAKOOL, 
MALAVAYAL, 

NENMENI, 
THOVARIMALA, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

42 07/01/2026 AMINA UNNACHI YOONUS C (HSBN) CHENACKAL, 
MANIKKUNI VAYAL, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

43 07/01/2026 SHAHANA SHARIN V 
A 

ABBAS (FTHR) VARIKODAN, 
MALIKA, NENMENI, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

44 07/01/2026 ARIFA K B BEERAN K P (FTHR) KAROTTU 
PUTHANPURA 

HOUSE, KUPPADI, 
KUPPADI, KUPPADI 

POST, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

45 07/01/2026 Anjose P J Joseph P M (FTHR) Pinakkatt, Chulliyode, 
Nenmeni, Chulliyode, 
673592, Sulthanbathery

  

46 07/01/2026 VIJAYAN GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MAYABHAVAN, 
AYIRAMKOLLY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

47 07/01/2026 ASHIM SALEEM SALEEM (FTHR) CHANNALI, 
CHANNALI, 

PURAKKADI, 
KARIYAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

48 07/01/2026 JISHAD C MARIYAM (MTHR) CHAKKINGAL VEED, 
MAITHANIKUNNU, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

49 07/01/2026 SALIM M MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

MUNDATH HOUSE, 
ARIVAYAL VAKERY 
P O, KRISHNAGIRI, 
VAKERY, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

50 07/01/2026 FIDHAS 
MUHAMMED M R

RAFEEK M V (FTHR) MURIKKATTUVAKERI, 
MOOLANKAVU, 

KUPPADI, 
MOOLANKAVU, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

51 07/01/2026 ANSHAD  K N NOUSHAD PARLY 
RAHMAN (FTHR)

KOOLIYODEN, 
AYIRAMKOLLY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, 
SULTHANBATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

52 07/01/2026 Josna P J Joseph P M (FTHR) PINAKKATT, 
Chulliyode, Nenmeni, 
Chulliyode, 673592, 

Sulthanbathery

  

53 07/01/2026 ABDUL NISAR O K AYISHA (MTHR) 2/255 ORAKKOTTIL, 
CHETHALAYAM, 
KIDANGANAD, 

CHETHALAYAM, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

54 07/01/2026 SALEEM T HAMZA T (FTHR) THONDALIL HOUSE, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

AMBALAVAYAL P O, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

55 07/01/2026 SHAMEELA A P RAFEEK M V (HSBN) MURIKKATTU 
VAKERY, 

MOOLANKAVE, 
KUPPADI, 

MOOLANKAVE, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

56 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJAS M MUHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

MUNDATH HOUSE, 
ARIVAYAL VAKERY, 

KRISHNAGIRI, 
VAKERY P O, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

57 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS SHEREEF (FTHR) MUNDATH HOUSE, 
VAKERY P O, 
ARIVAYAL, 

VAKERY, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

58 07/01/2026 PRINCY C R  TELSON K V  (HSBN) KALLARAKKAL, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 

PURAKKADI, 
CHOOTHUPARA, 
673596, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

59 07/01/2026 RUKIYA P K ALIASKAR K U 
(HSBN)

KALANKANDY, 
MUTHANGA, 
NOOLPUZHA, 

MUTHANGA, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

60 07/01/2026 Shebin Sheraf Ashraf K (FTHR) Kinattingal House, 
Rahmath Nagar, 

Nenmeni, Puthenkunnu, 
673595, Sulthanbathery

  

61 07/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA O P RIYAS  O P (FTHR) OOROTHPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUPPATHOOR, 
SULTHAN  
BATHERY, 

PAZHUPPATHOOR, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

62 07/01/2026 SMITHA P V SHIJU C (HSBN) KUNNAMPURAM, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL, 
673581, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

63 07/01/2026 LEELA E M ELIAS A U (HSBN) 2/198 
ADAYAKKATTU, 
CHETHALAYAM, 
KIDANGANAD, 

CHETHALAYAM, 
673592, 

SULTHANBATHERY

  

64 07/01/2026 RASEELA BEEGAM  
T M

SHUHOOD (HSBN) VELICHAPPATTIL, 
KUTTIKAITHA, 

AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

673593, 
SULTHANBATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

65 07/01/2026 RAJI BALAN (FTHR) MELEPUTHUSSERY, 
VENGACHAL, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
NARIKUNDU, 673593, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

66 07/01/2026 Shibili Sheraf Ashraf K (FTHR) Kinattingal House, 
Rahmath Nagar, 

Nenmeni, Puthenkunnu, 
673595, Sulthanbathery

  

67 07/01/2026 ANIL V S SOMAN (FTHR) 15/414 VAZHAYIL, 
THRISSILERY, 

MANANTHAVADY, 
THRISSILERY, 

670646, 
MANANTHAVADY

  

68 07/01/2026 IRSHAD T SAJNA (MTHR) THOOPPIL VEED, 
PALLIKANDY, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

69 07/01/2026 NOUSHAD PARLY 
RAHMAN

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KOLIYODAN HOUSE, 
AYIRAMKOLLY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 

AMBALAVAYAL P O, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

70 07/01/2026 ABDU RAHEEM  P E SUBAIDA (MTHR) PUTHAN PURATH 
HOUSE, MANICHIRA, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

POOMALA P O, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

71 07/01/2026 RINSIYA V ABDULLA V (FTHR) VALLY, 
KONNAMPATTA, 

KOLIYADI, 
NENMENI, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

72 07/01/2026 BINDU MATHEW THOMAS (HSBN) THODIYAMPLACKAL, 
THATTIYAD, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL P O, 

673581, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

73 07/01/2026 RISVANA  
THASNEEM

ASHIQUE  C A (HSBN) 15/306 
CHEERATHADATHIL 

HOUSE, 
CHULLIYODE, 

NENMENI, 
CHULLIYODE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

74 07/01/2026 SAJNA P NASAR (FTHR) PARAMBIL, 
KAIPPANCHERY, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

75 07/01/2026 MEERA P M MADHAVAN (FTHR) PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
MANICHIRA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

76 07/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI C K MOHANAN 
(HSBN)

CHOORAKATTUKUZHIYIL, 
AYIRAMKOLLY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

77 07/01/2026 JEEVAN  P S SINDHURAJ (FTHR) PULIKKUNNEL 
HOUSE, VAKERI, 

IRULAM, VAKERI, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

78 07/01/2026 HAJARA T J Y RAMSHAD (HSBN) Thottathodika, 
KALLUVAYAL, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

79 07/01/2026 MUFEEDA C R AJMAL T A (HSBN) 4/232 
THENGUMTHODIYIL, 

PULPALLY, 
PULPALLY, 

PULPALLY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

80 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANIL M S

HAJARA  K R (MTHR) MATTANTHODUVIL, 
JAWAHAR COLONY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

81 07/01/2026 C K MOHANAN K KALLYANI (FTHR) CHOORAKATTUKUZHIYIL, 
AYIRAMKOLLY, 

NENMENI, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

82 07/01/2026 ZOYA SIRAJ SIRAJUDEEN S A 
(FTHR)

SHAMAS, POOMALA, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

POOMALA P O, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

83 07/01/2026 NANDU MOHAN C K MOHANAN 
(FTHR)

CHOORAKKATTU 
KUZHIYIL, 

AYIRAMKOLLY, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

84 07/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

ENNAPPADAM 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKKUNNU, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI POST, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

85 07/01/2026 Hamsa C M Moideen Haji (FTHR) Cheruvappalli, 
Kurukkankunnu, 

Nenmeni, Chulliyode, 
673592, Sulthan Bathery

  

86 07/01/2026 SANDEEP KUMAR K 
S 

SURENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KUYILAMPALLIYIL, 
REST HOUSE, 

NENMENI, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

87 07/01/2026 ADIL AHAMMED A L LATHEEF A (FTHR) 300 A, ANKATHIL, 
ARMAD ,KUPPADI, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
KUPPADI, 673592, 

SULTHAN BATHERY

  

88 07/01/2026 RAMEES T RASHEED (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
POOLAVAYAL, 

KUPPADI, KUPPADI P 
O, 673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

89 07/01/2026 Savuda Kunnumel 
Ahammad  

Muneer Thrikkulath  
(HSBN)

Thrikkulath house, 
Athinilam, Krishnagiri, 

Meenangadi, 
Krishnagiri, 673591, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

90 07/01/2026 PADMINI M KRISHNAN M C 
(FTHR)

KUYILAMPALLIYIL, 
REST HOUSE, 

NENMENI, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

91 07/01/2026 ALIYA FATHIMA A 
M 

MUNEER A P (FTHR) ANAPPATTATH, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
AMBALAVAYAL, 
673593, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

92 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED HIJAS 
M H 

HARIS M K (FTHR) MANJALANKAL 
HOUSE, 

DHOTTAPPANKULAM, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

BEENACHI P O, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

93 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID  A T

SAINUDHEEN  (FTHR) 15/266 B 
ADHIKARATHODI, 
PUNNATUVAYAL, 

NENMENI, 
CHULLIYODE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

94 07/01/2026 Cristiano Paul Vincent Vincent C P (FTHR) 11/398 
Chenganamadathil, 

Chettappalam, Pulpally, 
Chettappalam, 673579, 

Sulthan Bathery

  

95 07/01/2026 LYNA BINOJ BABU BINOJ BABU (HSBN) KUZHIVELIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANKUNNU, 

NOOLPUZHA, 
PUTHANKUNNU P O, 

673595, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

96 07/01/2026 V N PRABHAKARAN NARAYANAN (FTHR) VAZHANGATTIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

97 07/01/2026 SARATH PRABHA V N PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

VAZHANGATTIL, 
MEENANGADI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

98 07/01/2026 HAMEED V MUHAMMED (FTHR) VELOORAN, 
CHENDAKUNI, 
PURAKKADI, 

MEENANGADI, 
673591, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

99 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASHID  A T

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) 15/266 B 
ADHIKARITHODIKA, 
PUNNATTUVAYAL, 

NENMENI, 
CHULLIYODE, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

100 07/01/2026 OMANA K P THAMBI (HSBN) SARATH BHAVAN, 
THACHAMBATH 

COLONY, 
PANNIMUNDA, 
PURAKKADI, 

Mylambadi, 673591, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

101 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN

HARIF (FTHR) CHERUVIL, 
KOTTAKUNNU, 

KUPPADI, SULTHAN 
BATHERY P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

102 07/01/2026 ABDULLA M EBRAHIM M (FTHR) MUTHIRA HOUSE, 
KALLUVAYAL, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

103 07/01/2026 TEENA THOMAS Rosily Thomas  (MTHR) PARAPPALLIYIL, 
BHOODHANAM, 

Pulpally, 
BHOODHANAM 

COLONY, 673579, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

104 07/01/2026 RAJENDRAN RATHNA (MTHR) RAROTH, 
PALLIKKAMOOLA, 

PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

105 07/01/2026 NITHAN HARIS HARIS (FTHR) CHEMBILAKOTH, 
KALLUVAYAL, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

106 07/01/2026 BIJU T P PAULOSE T V (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, SULTHAN 

BATHERY, 
KATTAYAD, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
673592, SULTHAN 

BATHERY

  

107 07/01/2026 Anet Mariya Johny JOHNY E K (FTHR) Ilayidathumadathil, 
Malika, Nenmeni, 

Ambalavayal, 673593, 
Sulthan Bathery

  

108 07/01/2026 PRASANTH P B BALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

85 C,PUTHUKKUDI, 
MANICHIRA, 

SULTHAN BATHERY, 
POOMALA P O, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

109 07/01/2026 Amitha U B Babu U k (FTHR) Ullattuthodikayil, 
Thottamoola, 
Noolpuzha, 

Nenmenikunnu, 673595, 
Noolpuzha

  

110 07/01/2026 RINU NEHARIN MACBOOL K (FTHR) KOONATH HOUSE, 
KUPPADI, KUPPADI, 

KUPPADI, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

111 07/01/2026 Mini Samuel Wilson M C (OTHR) Mangalath House, 
Pazhery, Kuppadi, 
Kuppadi, 673592, 

Sulthanbathery

  

112 07/01/2026 KARTHIKA  P S SURENDRAN  P 
(FTHR)

PANTHALANIKKAL, 
CEE 

CEE,BHOODHANAM, 
KRISHNAGIRI, 

VAKERY, 673592, 
SULTHAN BATHERY

  

113 07/01/2026 SARATH THAMPI OMANA (MTHR) SARATH BHAVAN, 
THACHAMBATH 

COLONY, 
PANNIMUNDA, 
PURAKKADI, 
MYLAMBADI, 

673591, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

114 07/01/2026 ATHIRA K S SURESHKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KAIPPANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KAIPPANCHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SULTHANBATHERY

Revision identity

115 07/01/2026 NITHYA K M MATHAI (FTHR) KIDANGUKARAN, 
KADAVATHUVAYAL, 

THOMATTUCHAL, 
VADUVANCHAL P O, 

673581, 
SULTHANBATHERY

  

116 07/01/2026 ASWATHY K S SURESHKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KAIPPANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

KAIPPANCHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 
SULTHAN BATHERY, 

673592, SULTHAN 
BATHERY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


